SHOREDITCH MEDIA SPEC OFFICES
(AVAILABLE ON FLEXIBLE TERMS)

2-20 SCRUTTON STREET, SHOREDITCH, LONDON EC2A 4RI
UNITS FROM 600-950 FT? (55.7-88.25 M?)

strettons.co.uk STRETTONS

EST 1931



Property
2-8 Scrutton Street

2-8 Scrutton Street

10-12 Scrutton Street
10-12 Scrutton Street
10-16 Scrutton Street
10-16 Scrutton Street
10-16 Scrutton Street

18-20 Scrutton Street

strettons.co.uk

Floor
First Floor

Second Floor
(Under Offer)

First Floor
Second Floor
First Floor
Third Floor
Fourth Floor

Third Floor

FT?
850
950

950
950
850
600
800
850

MZ
79.0
88.3

88.3
88.3
79.0
55.7
743

79.0

Rent per FT?
£45.00
£45.00

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

Rich Mix §

Lease

New leases are available direct from the
landlord.

Rent
£45.00 per ft?

Service Charge
£2.59 per ft?

Business Rates
Rateable Value 2018/2019 -

Rates Payable 2018/2019 -

EPC
Band

Legal Costs

Each party to bear their own legal costs.

Viewing

By appointment with agents Strettons
I-3 Sun Street

London

EC2A 2EP

Scott Ward-Reece
scott.wardreece@strettons.co.uk
0207 614 0902

Tom Schwier
tom.schwier@strettons.co.uk
020 7614 0906
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